Dwight Public Schools
District #230 & #232
801 S. Franklin
Dwight, IL 60420

Dr. Richard Jancek

Superintendent
jancekr@dwight.k12.il.us
Phone: 815-584-6216

Fax: 815-584-2950

Deb Conroy
Bookkeeper

Dist. Secretary
conroyd@dwight.k12.il.us
815-584-6217

Coreen Perschnick
Admin. Asst.--Payroll
perschnc@dwight.k12.il.us
815-584-6218

Jill Haacke

Dist. Office Secretary
haackej@dwight.k12.il.us
815-584-6257

Dwight Grade School
Board of Education
2017-18
Board President
Ellis, Marc marc.ellis@dwight.k12.il.us
Board Vice President
Partney, Bo bo.partney@dwight.k12.il.us
Board Member
Funk, Joel joel.funk@dwight.k12.il.us
Board Member
Mortenson, Eugene mortense@dwight.k12.il.us
Board Member
Ferguson, Cathy ferguson.cathy@dwight.k12.il.us
Board Member
Stipanovich, Nick nick.stipanovich@dwight.k12.il.us

Board Member
Cornale, Michael michael.cornale@dwight.k12.il.us
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